


Itemized Expenditure Statement

Date Name of Recipient Political Purpose Amount

If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using
the same format as above and attach to this statement

6/3/2025

6/22/2025

6/24/2025

6/25/2025

7/3/2025

7/8/2025

7/9/2025

7/11/2025

7/12/2025

7/12/2025

7/19/2025

7/23/2025

7/23/2025

7/29/2025

City

Square Space

My Sign Center

Ridley's

Zac Huish

My Sign Center

Ridley's

Cedar & Rose Screen Printing

Jared Gray

Jen Corrington/Farmers Market

Ashley Lott

My Sign Center

Home Depot

8/5/2025

Jessie Southworth

Prime Real Estate Experts

Filing Fee

Website

Signs

Food for Event

Podcast Productions

Signs

Candy for Campaign Event

Split Food for a Campaign Event

Booth Donation

Campaign Shirts

Food for campaign event

Signs

Sign Material

Food for campaign event

Flyer Printing

$50.00

$206.11

$375.57

$12.34

$25.00

$333.57

$23.67

$338.15

$250.00

$50.00

$200.00

$375.57

$263.57

$100.00

$50.00

8/8/2025 Macey Bairrington Graphic Design $75.00

Laura Jensen8/13/2025 Sign posts/Materials $200.00

8/20/2025 Ryan's Design & Print Signs $792.92

10/9/2025 Macey's Event Food $12.40

10/17/2025 Robocent Voter Data Info $96.61

10/19/2025 Robocent Marketing $355.30

Package ID: 2FCE4FACFC27552F113208F46AE8CEB2




